
COMM AT THE SW COR OF NE1/4 OF N
N 25 FT, E 343.92, N 15 DEG W 26
CONT N 15 DEG W 221 FT, E 30 FT 

LAMMERS KEVIN
309 SW DYLAN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08525-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.010 1.00/

11/13/2017 DF 0.56 12,600 0 0 12,600

STANDARD
2

59,986
5,050
12,600
77,636

0
77,636

0
77,636
77,636

0

77,636

1406/2663 2/28/2020 WD Q I 01 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN & PHALON SCHWAR

KEVIN LAMMERS

1251/2533 3/24/2013 QC U I 12 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES NAZWORTH JR & D

BRYAN & PHALON SCHW

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

159 SW ELIZABETH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 858 96.0336 107.56 92,286 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 768 53,694

FST 112 55 62 4,335

UOP 49 20 10 699

UOP 90 20 18 1,258

1,019 858 59,986

BAS= W9 S24 E17 UOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$ E15 N24 FST= N7 W16 S7
E16$ W16 UOP= N7 W7 S7 E7$ W7$.

BAS

9

24

17 15

24

167

UOP6

15

6

15

FST 7

16

7

16

UOP 7

7

7

7

1 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

5,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 12,600


